Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
AS0+
A18-39
A40-49
AS50+
A40-49
AS50+
A40-49
A18-39
AS0+
A40-49
ALL
A18-39
AS0+
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A18-39
A18-39
A40-49
ALL
AS0+
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

532
504
655
636
629
585
677
512
606
536
524
609
602
663
591
660
519
584
559
649
644
513
554
605
515
656
526
637
657

OBPIOKASTPO 2023 9,5x\p MepunatnTég

NIKOS APOYTZAZ

VASILEIOS ZACHARIAS
HAIAZ KAMNOIAHZ

BAZIAHX TZIMOI'MANNHX
MANOZ TABAAKHZ

HAIAY MHTPOIOYAOX
LEONARDO CURATOLO
rQpProxz AMMTEA

XAPHZ TATTAYAAZ

MIXAAHX IATPOY

MIXAAHZ BOT'IATZOIAOY
NIKOZ MANTEAHX
KONXZTANTINOX NAZIOZ
NANATIQTA TKAOBANOY
XPHZTOZ MIMABETXIAX
XPHXTOZ MIMPENTAX
FEQPI10x AXHMAKOIMNOYAOX
>TAYPOX MHTPOI'TANNHX
FANNHZ KOYTIOYX

NMANOZ XPIZTO®OPQY
KONXTANTINOZ XAABANTZHX
MANNHZ ANANIAAHZ
METPOX KOKKINAKHX
XAPHZ MATANOX
KONXTANTINA ANAPIKOMNOYAQY
®OTHX KONAYAHX
FANNHZ F'EPOY

AHMHTPHX TZIPOMAAHZ
ANEXTHX AEBENTHX

ANATOAH NEAX IQONIAX
S RUNNERS

SANDA RUNNING TEAM
AZK MHIAX0%

S RUNNERS

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ AOHNAZ

DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE
LAGONISI TEAM

ZOGRAFOU
CETAYOAAAL
GALATSI RUNNERS
RUNTOOLS

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

BOGRUNNERS

XAANANAPI N. ATTIKHZ
AZK MHrAX0%

GALATSI RUNNERS
EYKAHZ

10km start
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:27(00:00:00)

FINISH 10km
0:44:34(00:44:34)
0:45:15(00:45:14)
0:47:39(00:47:39)
0:47:53 (—--)
0:50:02(00:50:01)
0:50:18 (~-:-)
0:50:28(00:50:26)
0:51:45(00:51:42)
0:52:04(00:52:02)
0:52:55(00:52:52)
0:54:06(00:54:02)
0:54:28(00:54:26)
0:55:19(00:55:14)
0:55:50(00:55:50)
0:56:00(00:55:59)
0:56:03(00:55:57)
0:56:16(00:56:15)
0:56:38(00:56:35)

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

0:56:51(00:56:48
0:57:14(00:57:10

0:57:31(00:57:27
0:59:21(00:59:11
0:59:56(00:59:43
0:59:56(00:59:44
1:00:18(01:00:11
1:01:23(01:01:18
1:01:45(01:01:38
1:01:59(01:01:33
1:02:00(01:01:33
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Cat.
AS0+
AS50+
ALL
A40-49
A18-39
r18-39
ALL
A60+
A40-49
18-39
A40-49
A18-39
A40-49
AS50+
AS0+
A18-39
60+
AS50+
r40-49
ALL
A18-39
AS50+
A40-49
50+
A18-39
18-39
A18-39
18-39
AS0+
AS50+
AS0+
r40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

549
523
514
627
632
573
661
521
633
668
623
640
652
508
535
574
662
618
620
675
664
511
509
676
522
679
654
547
607
516
505
558

STAMATHY KAPAXABBAX
MANNHZ BIXBIKHZ

TZINA ANAPEAAOY
MIXAAHY ZTPATAPIAAKHX
NIKOAAY TOYPAMANHZ
TZEZIKA AIKO
KAPYZTINOX

TAX0X BAZIAOIMOYAOX
NTANIEA TXEMKAAZ
MIXAEAA TOMAH

KONXTANTINOX XEBAXTOIMOYAOX

MIXAAHZ ®EPTAAIQTHX
ANTQONHX TAAATOYAAZ
NIKOAAOX AGANAZOMNOYAOX
NIKOAAOYX ZOYMAZX
ATTEAOZ AOMBAPAIAZ
ANAZTAZIA KAAOIMOYAOY
XPIZTO®OPOZ MOYAIOZ
KATEPINA PAYTOIMOYAQY
FQProz rMeTPOMOYAOX
KONXTANTINOZ KOYTOYTTHX
MAPKOX AAIKAPHX
AHMHTPHX AOHNAIOX
ANAXTAXIA TZOYAH KYPIAKOY
OEOAQPOZ BEAMAXOZXZ
KATEPINA KAPTAXH
AOANAZX|O0Z AOYKEPHX
BAZIAIKH KAPAMIMEAA
XPHXTOZ MAIKAAOX
FQProx ANTONIAAHE
THEODOROS ZIAZIOS

IOYAIA KOMAAH

10km start

TPAMEZA AIMATOX AHMHTPHZ BAQN XAYM ©@HBAX  0:00:00(00:00:00)

ANE=APTHTOZ
NEA IONIA, AGHNA

GALATSI RUNNERS

>AY METAAONHZOX

TPAMEZA AIMATOX AHMHTPHZ BAQN

TPATMEZA AIMATOX AHMHTPHZ BAQN
TPAMEZA AIMATOX AHMHTPHZ BAQN

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

APOMOTITAPEA THNIOI APOMEIX
HAPPY RUNNERS

MEPIZTEPI-N.KOAOKYNOG

S RUNNERS

APOMOTAPEA

APOMOTAPEA

S RUNNERS

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

FINISH 10km
1:02:06(01:02:05
1:02:17(01:02:11
1:02:22(01:02:17
1:03:12(01:03:01
1:03:30(01:03:25
1:03:30(01:03:25
1:04:20(01:03:56
1:04:39(01:04:31
1:05:33(01:05:25
1:06:36(01:06:29
1:06:49(01:06:46
1:07:33(01:07:23
1:08:57(01:08:33
1:10:21(01:10:18
1:10:21(01:10:17
1:11:30(01:11:19
1:12:03(01:11:57
1:12:21(01:12:16
1:12:25(01:12:13
1:13:40(01:13:34
1:15:17(01:15:06
1:15:51(01:15:38
1:15:59(01:15:48
1:16:00(01:15:48
1:17:25(01:17:14
1:17:49(01:17:27
1:18:51(01:18:38
1:19:46(01:19:38
1:19:52(01:19:38
1:19:53(01:19:38
1:20:08(01:19:48
1:20:11(01:20:01
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

51
12
52
53
13
14
15
54
55
16
56
57
17
18
19
20
58
21
22
23
24
25
26
59
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Cat.
A40-49
18-39
A40-49
A40-49
r18-39
r18-39
r40-49
A18-39
A40-49
50+
A60+
AS50+
r40-49
r40-49
r40-49
50+
A60+
r40-49
r40-49
r18-39
50+
r18-39
60+
A40-49
ALL
50+
r40-49
50+
r40-49
50+
r18-39
r40-49

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
565
599
672
651
615
510
612
578
576
600
556
502
622
638
580
560
506
594
572
645
586
643
603
596
678
540
595
642
667
666
562
579

XAPHZ KONXTANTOMNOYAOX

KQONZTANTINA MMAANTZOYKA

FEQPI10Z KOYKAX

KOSTANTIS PAPATRIANTAFILLOU

MATAA MAMNAXTEGANOY
NIKOAETA AIBAZH
MAPIAAENA MAMAAOQOMNOYAQOY
FEQPTIOZ MAPIQNHX
MIXAAHE MANOYZOX%
MAPIA MIMAATZOY

NIKOZ KONTZIAAX
GEORGIOS EVANGELIDIS
MAIPH XAPANTAPH
APTYPOYAA TXITPAKH
KEAAY MEGENITH
ATTEAIKH KOYTZIKEA
MANTEAHZ ABPAMIAHX
FAYKEPIA MMAPTZQKA
®QOTEINH AIENOYPH
ATTEAIKH XATZH
AHMHTPA MIXA

MHIH XAIAOYAH
E=AKOYZTH =YAH
MIXAHA MMITZHX

ANNA MMNAXZIANA
ANAZTAZIA KAAAIQPH
KAAAIA MMAZIAAHMA
BAZIAIKH ®#QTOY
EYATTEAIA MATZ0YKOY
®AQPENTIA MAMAAAKOY
AAE=ANAPA KYPIAKOTITOYAQY
OEOAQPA MAXTPOKQXTA

RED BOX

KEPATEA
>YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
MEFAAONHZOX

ANE=APTHTOZX

AAIMOZ
S RUNNERS

TEAMHZZ0X NEAYX MAKPHX - MAPAGQONOX
2. A Y. AOGHNAZ
SRUNNERS

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
SAYT

ANE=APTHTH
APOMEIX KOPQIIIOY

10km start
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

FINISH 10km
1:20:14(01:20:10
1:20:34(01:20:27
1:22:43(01:22:27
1:24:10(01:24:00
1:24:15(01:24:00
1:24:45(01:24:39
1:24:57(01:24:53
1:25:04(01:24:50
1:26:18(01:25:53
1:26:18(01:25:58
1:30:09(01:29:46
1:31:15(01:31:04
1:31:15(01:31:04
1:31:36(01:31:24
1:32:04(01:31:56
1:33:17(01:33:03
1:34:36(01:34:11
1:35:34(01:35:30
1:36:21(01:36:12
1:36:47(01:36:37
1:36:47(01:36:37
1:39:07(01:38:47
1:39:16(01:39:12
1:39:32(01:39:23
1:39:34(01:39:18
1:39:38(01:39:37
1:39:50(01:39:40
1:40:02(01:39:45
1:40:23(01:40:07
1:40:23(01:40:06
1:41:54(01:41:48
1:41:57(01:41:50
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

35
36
60
37
61
62
63
64
38
39
40
65
41
66
42
43
44
45
46
67
47
48
49
50
51
68
69
70
52
71
72
53

12
13
24
11
25
13
14
17
12

10
14

13
15
18
10
11
12
13
14
19
20
26
16
15
16
14

Cat.
r40-49
40-49
A40-49
r18-39
A40-49
A18-39
A18-39
AS50+
r18-39
50+
60+
A60+
50+
A60+
ALL
r40-49
60+
r18-39
r40-49
AS50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
AS50+
AS0+
A40-49
r40-49
A18-39
A18-39
r18-39

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

BIB Country
531
641
563
631
601
557
634
525
598
597
617
624
533
619
518
564
582
628
647
537
552
626
538
551
583
646
665
635
575
545
546
568

EYTENIA AHMHTPIOY
MAPIA ®PATKOY
MEPAXIMOLZ KONXTANTATOX
20PIA TZADEPI

AHMHTPHX MYAQNAX
AXIAANEAL KONTOIANNHZ
ANTONHX TXEKOYPAKHX
XPHXTOZ lFAPEIOX
AHMHTPA MIMNAANH
BIOAETTA MIITH

ATTEAIKH METPAKH
MANQAHX 2TATAKHZ
FEQPIIA ZAPOAIATKH
KQXTAZ MNPI®THZ

ZOH APAMITATZOIAQY
KYTAPIZXIA KONZTANTINOMNOYAQY
MAPIANNA MEPKOYPH
KATEPINA XQ®PONH

OATA XATZHKYPIAKOY
NIKOZ IATPOY

®POZQ KATZIKH

MAPIA ZTAYPOYAAKH
TXATZOYAA IOYAIA

MAPIA KATZIKH

MAPIA MHTPOI'TANNH
IFQProx XATZHAIAMANTHX
2MYPOZ MHTPOTITANNHZ
OOMAY TXEKOYPAKHX
AEXTIOINA MAKAPQNA
ANAXTAZIOYX KAPAKATZANIAHX
MANTEAHZ KAPAKATZANIAHX
IQANNA AEONTIAAH

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

AOHNA

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
ATMOAAQN AYTIKHX ATTIKHX

ATTIKHX
KEPATEA
KERATEA

10km start
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:01:18(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:01:15(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

FINISH 10km
1:42:00(01:41:53
1:42:24(01:42:21
1:43:05(01:42:58
1:43:06(01:43:01
1:44:25(01:44:19
1:45:33(01:45:19
1:45:43(01:45:33
1:45:44(01:44:25
1:46:38(01:46:34
1:47:01(01:46:59
1:47:56(01:47:52
1:48:56(01:48:34
1:50:03(01:49:45
1:50:04(01:49:47
1:51:01(01:51:00
1:51:01(01:51:00
1:52:32(01:52:06
1:52:32(01:52:08
1:53:15(01:53:10
1:53:32(01:53:27
1:54:00(01:53:39
1:54:01(01:53:41
1:54:05(01:53:46
1:57:22(01:56:06
1:57:23(01:57:06
1:57:23(01:57:02
1:57:29(01:57:07
1:59:17(01:59:10
1:59:17(01:59:08
1:59:28(01:59:20
2:01:00(02:00:53
2:01:01(02:00:51
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By Gen. By Cat.

54
55
73
56
57
58
59
60
74
61
75
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
76
77

15
15
21
16
17
17
18
19
22
18
27
19
20
16

20
21
21
22
23
24
17
17
28

Cat.
r18-39
50+
AS50+
50+
r40-49
50+
50+
50+
AS0+
40-49
A40-49
40-49
r40-49
r18-39
60+
50+
50+
r40-49
r40-49
r40-49
r40-49
r18-39
A18-39
A40-49

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

BIB Country
592
581
587
616
614
577
610
501
593
589
650
544
527
555
570
674
673
613
604
543
571
625
669
561

AIKATEPINH EYATTEAIA MIMAMITAAA

MAPASKEYH MEINTANH
MANTEAHZ MIXAAHZ
EAENH MAMAXPHXTOY
AENA MATAMANATIQTOY
ANAXTAZIA MANTZIQPOY
ATTEAIKH NANACEQPT10Y
STAVROULA CHAVANI
NIKOZ MMAMITAAAY
XPYZANGH MOYTA®H
ANTQONHX WIAIATKOZ
OAAEIA KAPATTANNH
EYATTEAIA TIANNAKOTIIOYAQY
AAE=ANAPA KOAIOMIXOY
KAAAIOIH AIATKH
KATEPINA TAYKOY
MOAY=ENH KAPAQOYZA
MAPIA MAMNAZAXAPIA
EAIZA OIKONOMIAOY
HAEKTPA KAPATIANNH
OAQPA AIATKH
NEKTAPIA £ TAMOY
STYAIANOX MANTEAHX
IFQProx KYrPIANOY

NOIAZOMAI

NAAKA KEPATEAX

ANO PLAKA KERATEAS

10km start
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:03:59(00:00:00)

FINISH 10km
2:02:15(02:01:54)
2:02:15(02:01:55)
2:02:52(02:02:34)
2:03:25(02:03:05)
2:05:31(02:05:07)
2:05:47(02:05:27)
2:05:49(02:05:46)
2:05:50(02:05:46)
2:06:22(02:06:01)
2:06:27(02:06:05)
2:06:28(02:06:06)
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